
  
 

 

31/7/20 

               Reopening of Day Services 
  

 

 

 

Prosper Meath knows the last 5 

months have been very difficult for 

you and your family 

 

              

      

 

I am writing to tell you Prosper 

Meath is reopening in August 

2020 

 

 

  
You will be able to come to day 
service on some days 

              

          

 
 
Prosper Meath will also give you 
support in the community 
 

 

 

 
Prosper Meath will give support 

online 
 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/time-date/products/cal-month-march?_pos=7&_sid=43adc0ad1&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/places/products/community?_pos=1&_sid=fa68fd713&_ss=r
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/coronavirus/products/zoom-meeting?_pos=4&_sid=00c8de8e2&_ss=r


   
 

31/07/20 

    

 

COVID -19 is not gone 

 

             
 
 
 
 

 
Prosper Meath will make day 

services as safe as possible 

and follow HSE advice 
 

 

 
Prosper Meath will put social 

distancing in day services 

      

 

Prosper Meath will put  good 
hand washing support in day 

services 
 
 

 

 

On behalf of Prosper Meath, I 
wish you all well and look 

forward to the reopening of day 

services 

 
 

 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/health/products/coronavirus-symptoms?_pos=13&_sid=b10126548&_ss=r
https://www.googleadservices.com/pagead/aclk?sa=L&ai=DChcSEwjs7ZrLs_fqAhUHsu0KHWtEDlIYABAGGgJkZw&ohost=www.google.com&cid=CAASE-RoZHbyRV9uDcikCyOBmpZHhYk&sig=AOD64_3KntuTCuaK6sbRKg4O2Lvwego_7w&ctype=5&rct=j&q=&ved=2ahUKEwiHjZTLs_fqAhUsVBUIHYuwC7MQ9aACegQIDBA2&adurl=

